SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P. (C) NO. 1/2018 IN C.A. NO. 2980/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

PUNEET LAKRA AND ORS.

RESPONDENT (S)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.77/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION and IA No.80/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.81/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date: 17-01-2018 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR